RCDT300 Series
Residual Current Device Testers
circuit and go to stand by the RCD under test to reset it.
The RCDT320 will automatically perform a DI, I and 5I
test at both 0º and 180º. The RCD is reset each time it
trips by the electrician and the tester proceeds to the
next test automatically. All results are displayed at the end
of the test.

E.M.C.
In accordance with IEC61326 including amendment No.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order Code
RCDT310 RCD Tester 30, 100, 300, 500 mA
RCDT310-EN-BS
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (BS1363) 6220-740
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT320 RCD Tester 10, 30, 100, 300, 500,
1000 mA                                                    RCDT320-EN-BS
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (BS 1363) 6220-740
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT310 RCD Tester 30, 100, 300, 500 mA
RCDT310-EN-AU
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (AS/NZS 3112)
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT320 RCD Tester 10, 30, 100, 300, 500,
1000 mA                                                   RCDT320-EN-AU
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (AS/NZS 3112) 6220-790
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
Item (Qty) Order Code
RCDT310 RCD Tester 30, 100, 300,500 mA
RCDT310-EN-SC
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (CEE 7/7) 6220-741
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT320 RCD Tester 10, 30, 100, 300, 500,
1000 mA                                                    RCDT320-EN-SC
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (CEE 7/7)
Test lead set and crocodile clips (2 wire) 6220-784
Optional Accessories for all RCDT’s